
Mikkeli Shiai  20.10.2018  Mikkeli   P18-66
Kilpailijat: 8Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1 2 3 4

1 SNICKER Paavo 1.kyu Mikkelin Judo

2 POSTUSENKO Nikita 2.kyu Budolinn

3 KOTISALO Nooa 4.kyu Mikkelin Judo

4 HEIKKINEN Kristian 2.kyu Kajaanin JK

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 5 6 7 8

5 KUJANHAARA Joonatan 2.kyu Chikara, H:ki

6 HAIKULAINEN Joonas 2.kyu Lappeenrannan Kamiza

7 SONNINEN Perttu 3.kyu Yama-Arashi, Varkaus

8 RANTALAINEN Atte 1.kyu Mikkelin Judo

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut B

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 SNICKER Paavo POSTUSENKO Nikita 01-00s1 4:00

1

5 62 KUJANHAARA Joonatan HAIKULAINEN Joonas 10-00 1:43

10

3 43 KOTISALO Nooa HEIKKINEN Kristian 00-10 1:21

10

7 84 SONNINEN Perttu RANTALAINEN Atte 00-10 0:11

10

1 35 SNICKER Paavo KOTISALO Nooa 10s1-00 1:54

10

5 76 KUJANHAARA Joonatan SONNINEN Perttu 10-00 0:29

10

2 47 POSTUSENKO Nikita HEIKKINEN Kristian 00-10 0:45

10

6 88 HAIKULAINEN Joonas RANTALAINEN Atte 10s1-00 7:37

10

1 49 SNICKER Paavo HEIKKINEN Kristian 01-00 6:04

1

5 810 KUJANHAARA Joonatan RANTALAINEN Atte 10-00s1 2:43

10

2 311 POSTUSENKO Nikita KOTISALO Nooa 10-00 1:12

10

6 712 HAIKULAINEN Joonas SONNINEN Perttu 10-00 0:20

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

13

SNICKER

HAIKULAINEN
01 - 00

14

KUJANHAARA

HEIKKINEN
10 - 00

15

SNICKER

KUJANHAARA

01s1 - 00

SNICKER

Voit. Pist. Sij.

3 12 1

1 10

2

0 0

3
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4

Voit. Pist. Sij.

3 30 1

2 20 2

0 0

31 10

4

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

SNICKER Paavo, Mikkelin Judo

KUJANHAARA Joonatan, Chikara, H:ki

HAIKULAINEN Joonas, Lappeenrannan Kamiza

HEIKKINEN Kristian, Kajaanin JK


